
-.:,f!!J tiwa ,3Tj, l.l•'ia 6ilaildJ-.16 
eaaa: ol•at-1a1Jl M-ftc'>'lnra, QH'Jt l'>f3 m-~ >fi'M af&11• ift-207, at\61 (~ 3 ~: are) aftsi•-151001 / ~:. 9 6461-23 797, tft-mis arxenclvllbathlnda@gmail.com 

m-.tft.nbf.l»rit.tt, 
tft.~.tft.m.~.,~ I 

~: l35 I 

By email: tender@pspcl.in 

fmr:- M-~·•a 6feR t.ft.>m=r.tft.m.~. tft A•ele aran Ratfl 1 
reH ¤~3d -e-m51m m-fT -e- §tm cSfcfi tft.~.tft.m.nfc?.,t!T ~afi•ilc 3' 

c«f?5" l?i<fl3~fl o(•d~•Jl m- ijo tITI 

cm er o'){ 

1) Repair and Renovation of DS Sub-Division, Dabwali. (TE- 20/CCM/BTl/2023-24) (CORRIGENDUM No-3) 

c'il:[/ l?i c'ifi Id I - -
o(•di-to<•Jl ~, 

ffl~8 ~H•Jl ))f3 ~' . trr.nlfr.tit.m.~., af6~• I 

·. 



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-14!001. . 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.pspcl.m 

(Open Tender Notice) 
Tender Enquiry No- 20/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM No-3 

1 Name and complete. address of 
office inviting tender 

2 Name of work in brief 

3 Date and Time upto which tender 
shall be downloaded/uploaded 

4 Date and time of opening of 
tender 

5 Cost of specification 

6 Contact person 

. Sr. Xen 
• 

' Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

: Repair and Renovation of OS Sub-Division, 
Dabwali. 

: 09/02/2024 (Upto 05:00 PM) 

: 12/02/2024 (At 11 :30 AM) 

: Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

. Sr. Xen . 
, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https://www.pspcl.in and no 

hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 

NOTE: 

(i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, 

register themselves on the website https://www.pspcl.in & get conversant with 

the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the 

tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date of tender 
opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum 

will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen 
on website: https://w~.pspcl.in 

(iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office 
before the due date for submission of tender. 

Sr. Xen 
Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 
PSPCL, Bathinda 



1 
lf3f 

PunJab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala~147001 
Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 

Website: www.pspcl.in 
~~?>k:R) 

2·1a ffl': 20/CCM/BTI/2023-24 -
nm "" ))t ~0( H'Q' -3 

o1 1at1o11Jl ~' 'JR•Jl ))8 
m (tit~ nb-r) m--201, aMo1 
afo~• I 

09/02/2024 (J:P)f 05: 00 3&) 

4 fl.al" ))8 HW 12/02/2024 (~ 11:30 ~) 

1180.00 ) 

' -• m ctit nb-r) m--201, o<Mc'>7 
afo~• I 

FJUmfoaEoi ~8R1ilc https:ljwww.pspcl.in ~•~08~ W Uo >'>f3" 
fuR~~it~~wor~oft3l-t1 1~ail1 -

film: 
(i) w-a H31R3 a61cr1di farllc8 lf1B qcJo, ~EIH'0c https:llwww.pspcl.in 

3 aft-tHca qcJo })(3_ ffif ma- -&cf R>f era•@~ 6" 'o'g i-t'~cr•a ao31 
oft:3tt=Jia"~~R k5d4'd3 fi.r3t°~FJH))jQH'd mRl{cra~I oc'doi 
-&cf. et k5d'-41d3 fi.r3t" Wff c@o ao31 H~0(1d oill oft:3l" i-t'EdTI I 

(ii) fed ~@3 ~r=retl~Rcra-&cf oc•ao ~trofHB"~~tl3'"~~ 
wa- 1foc1P:13 oaf a~afl, Ht1' J-ia41 ~EIH'0c https:llwww.pspcl.in 3 

n"licre'clol 

(iii) fcm rfl.Tadocao et Rrc.dl MI J-i3•~ a81oc•a ml mo f<5aq•a3 nat 3 fuR ea3a 
Rlf<:Jq era R6(e• 1 

mo1))@ 6(•dt1o<1Jl ~. 
2H' al lra5', 

1-H. ~-trr.m. ~-, El RSi• I 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

